Vendor PO#
SMITH FAUSE & MCDONALD INC 191827
SMITH FAUSE & MCDONALD INC Total
URBAN, DR. HAL 191806
URBAN, DR. HAL Total
MACY, PAMELA D 191785
MACY, PAMELA D Total
REYNOLDS, RICK 191780
REYNOLDS, RICK Total
MICHAEL FISCHER DESIGN 191774
MICHAEL FISCHER DESIGN Total
JAMAROO KIDS 191767
JAMAROO KIDS Total
MAGIC DAN 191753
MAGIC DAN Total
Grand Total

PO Date

Consultant List
Board Meeting
November 15, 2018

PO Date Description
10/31/2018 Meas. X Project Educational Technology and Communications Infrastructure Standards (Consultants

10/30/2018 PIP Preschool Parent Education Workshop 10/3/18

10/26/2018 Coordination and Support for Special Education Department for the 2018-2019 school yea

10/26/2018 Musical Director for Spring Musical for 2018-1¢

10/25/2018 Design, layout and art production of District's 2019-2020 K/TK Information Meeting Cards and Welcome Handbook
10/24/2018 Enrichment Program for Fiesta Garden, SM Park, No Shoreview, Parkside and Helping Hands Preschool Classes

10/22/2018 Enrichment Program for Preschool Classes

10/19/18 to 11/6/18

Location
Facilities Dept.

LEAD Elementary
Student Services
Borel Middle School
District Office

Fee Based PreK

Fee Based PreK

Annual PO

Account Code
21-9010-0-0000-8500-5802-099-B901

01-9392-0-0001-2495-5802-329-L00C

01-6508-0-5770-2700-5801-081-L00C

01-9424-0-1110-4100-5802-215-P01€

01-0621-0-0000-7180-5802-074-L00C

63-0010-0-0001-1000-5899-329-L00C

63-0010-0-0001-1000-5899-329-L00C

Total Amount
14,290.00
14,290.00

400.00
400.00
7,400.00
7,400.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
8,680.00
8,680.00
3,600.00
3,600.00
43,370.00



